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Sal Vasquez
Jane Hoopes
Cliff Lentz

Martin Jones
Karen Brown
John Lundy
Susanna Sandrock
Geoff Vaughan
llana Lerin
Jennifer Dunn
Tyler Abbott
Stephan Lyons
Robert Knox
Gregory Weaver
George Foreman
Diane Peterson
Jamie Wendel
Ruth Zollinger
Dimitris Sklavopoulos
Thomas Garvey
John Slebir

Joe Green

Eric Ellisen

John Catts

Guy Palmer
Leslie Birdlebough
Tom Benvenuto
Tomas Pastalka
Donn DeAngelo
Michelle Holman
Anne Courtney
Don James
Eamon Croke
Michael Clark
Michael Radcliffe
Paul Ainslie
Cristofer Garvin
Reed Benet
Kristine Barrios
Robert Bunnell
Hans Williams
Elias Olson

David Leipsic
Lorilei Vose
Patrick Wiegand
Mark Donaldson
Milano Zeman
Sarah Hechscher
Daniel Ruiz

Mike Rossner
Bryan McMahon
Dustin Stephens
Steve Shaw
Robert Frank
John Spriggs
Nancy Michaud
Patricia Alushin
Carol Harn

Tony Sponzill
Andrew Sobozinsky
Ward Pittman
Sarah Sweeney
Christina Howard
Avery Sheffield
Jim Misener
Mark Ramirez
Kelly Ridgeway
Moriah Underhill
Rachael Donovan
Richard Cramer
Ralf Venne
Preston Sitterly

RESULTS

Actual
Time
1:59:39
2:04:46
1:46:13
2:02:44
2:08:19
1:47:56
2:10:48
1:50:10
2:12:48
2:13:53
1:52:57
2:09:11
2:09:38
2:00:04
2:10:27
2:16:18
2:16:19
2:16:54
2:12:32
1:57:48
1:58:06
1:58:33
1:58:39
2:04:54
1:59:20
2:20:24
2:20:23
2:11:27
2:16:36
2:22:.03
2:22:03
2:12:39
2:17:46
2:17:55
2:01:58
2:13:35
2:02:45
2:02:49
2:24:18
2:14:37
2:03:43
2:20:31
2:05:13
2:26:55
2:12:18
2:06:33
2:22.41
2:27:45
2:06:48
2:06:50
2:06:51
1:58:37
2:18:39
1:58:40
2:08:32
2:29:36
2:29:36
2:30:00
2:09:02
2:09:03
2:25:11
2:30:14
2:30:119
2:30:25
2:09:39
2:15:41
2:09:42
2:30:43
2:30:47
2:15:49
2:09:56
2:21:08

Handi-
cap
25
30

9
25
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Clock
Time
1:34:39
1:34:44
1:37:13
1:37:44
1:38:19
1:38:56
1:40:48
1:41:10
1:42:48
1:43:53
1:43:57
1:44:11
1:44:38
1:45:04
1:45:27
1:46:18
1:46:19
1:46:54
1:47:32
1:48:48
1:49:06
1:49:33
1:49:39
1:49:54
1:50:20
1:50:24
1:51:23
1:51:27
1:51:36
1:52:03
1:52:03
1:52:39
1:.52:46
1:52:55
1:52:58
1:53:35
1:53:45
1:53:49
1:54:18
1:54:37
1:54:43
1:55:31
1:56:13
1:56:55
1:57:18
1:57:33
1:57:41
1:57:45
1:.57:48
1:57:50
1:57:51
1:58:37
1:58:39
1:58:40
1:59:32
1:59:36
1:59:36
2:00:00
2:00:02
2:00:03
2:00:11
2:00:14
2:00:19
2:00:25
2:00:39
2:00:41
2:00:42
2:00:43
2:00:47
2:00:49
2:00:56
2:01:08
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

143
144
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Raymond Newman
Kevin Rumon
Hugh Evans
Dianne Panelli
Larry Casbono
Kelly Klain

Jeff Renfro
Duane Franks
Jed Tukman
Kenn Krall

Kevin Farrell
Nancy Marriner
Andy Niven
Reid Walden
John Long

Jack Burns

Tom Griffith

Bob Ward

Scoftt Donellan
Patrick F. Cunneen
William Darby
Darryl Beardall
Susan Maciottini
Joachim Stohr
Linda Buckman
Steven Woods
Alan Steeples
Molly Doilney
Jim Doilney
Robert Smithton
David Gordon
Laurin Beckhusen
Steven Patt
Mark Miller

Alex Derieux
Robert Montouri
David Moulton
Duke Herren
Kevin Green
Bob Miller

Mike Kjar

Will Aarsheim
Dave Bouche
Daniel McDerrit
Rebecca D' Aousst
Mitch DeShields
Robert Elias
Aimee Randolph
Valerie Hamilton
Frank Keane
James Wulfsberg
Tom Miller

Bill Lee

Jeff Baptista

Jim lichuk

Mark Byers
Paulina Otmar
Kevin O'Donnell
Lisa Whiskeman
Sheila Roebuck
Craig Johnson
Signy Judd
Thomas Albo
Michael Marks

Christian Lustic
Florence Gascon
John Blecha
Peter Sykes
Lauren Campbell
Tom Berns

Calvin Mehlert

Actual
Time

2:21:38
2:10:59
2:32:09
2:32:15
2:17:24
2:32:32
2:12:12
2:12:14
2:03:39
2:12:40
2:04:16
2:34:27
2:24:32
2:24:33
2:29:38
2:30:00
2:20:01

2:30:07
2:14:51

2:35:55
2:14:57
2:35:58
2:36:05
2:26:09
2:36:09
2:21:12
2:15:41

2:36:45
2:26:46
2:31:53
2:32:04
2:27:.09
2:27:17
2:22:23
2:37:27
2:16:29
2:07:30
2:27:40
2:27:49
2:23.00
2:23:.01

2:08:22
2:28:24
2:17:42
2:39:33
2:18:03
2:18:05
2:39:56
2:40:09
2:19:26
2:35:35
2:35:42
2:19:45
2:20:.06
2:31:18
2:31:25
2:41:27
2:20:31
2:41:31
2:41:40
2:20:42
2:41:42
2:11:43
2:20:58

2:32:09
2:42:13
2:27:116
2:21:44
2:37:47
2:33:24
2:43:36

Handi-
cap

20
30
15

9
25
20
30

Clock
Time
2:01:38
2:01:59
2:02:09
2:02:15
2:02:24
2:02:32
2:03:12
2:03:14
2:03:39
2:03:40
2:04:16
2:04:27
2:04:32
2:04:33
2:04:38
2:05:00
2:05:01
2:05:.07
2:05:51
2:05:55
2:05.57
2:05:58
2:06:05
2:06:09
2:06:.09
2:06:12
2:06:41
2:06:45
2:06:46
2:06:53
2:07:04
2:07:09
2:.07:17
2:07:23
2:07:27
2:07:29
2:07:30
2:07:40
2:07.49
2:08:00
2:08:01
2:08:22
2:08:24
2:08:42
2:09:30
2:09:.03
2:09.05
2:09:56
2:10:09
2:10:26

2:12:09
21213
2:12:16
2:12:44
2:12:47
2:13:24
2:13:36
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

209
210
2N
212
213
214
215
216

Melanie Jones
Eamon Kato
Michael Soltesz
Norman Ciampi
Tamara Gonzalez
Mike Hoy

Kari Sharp
Colby Olds
Sarah Wally
Evan Chapman
Robert Scanion
Joseph Feller
Tim Aregger
Andy Anderson

Randy Vanderheyden

Richard Parker
Tom Vaughan
Mike Nelson
Richard Marsdleur
Cynthia Cahalan
Lenny Stein
William Galvin
Robert Gray
Cathy Hilton
Michael Toomy
Ken Reed ’
Lavrie Arnold
Devlin Gardella
Leanne Walker
David Lehman
Paul Kretschmar
Scott White

Bob Besso

David Timmer
Dennis Berglund
Jodi Bailey

John Blankenship
Marty Mattox
Bruce Johnson
John McHugh
Tom O'Haire

J. Arthurs
Jonathan Wade
Norm Wheatley
Scott Harn

Scott Jaber

S. Durney

Kare Hornschuch
Spencer Nicolary
Richard Pon
Scott Cauchois
Naomi Louden
Mike Kenny
Todd Miller

Greg Renfort
David Brink
Neiman Kanawati
Lynn Whitlous
Rolf Scheel

Denis Weigand
Neil Mathews
Michael Holland
Sandy Ruiz
Dennis Scott
John Salas

Anitra Seitamo
Max Hecksher
Jemy lzu

Todd Hunt
Brendan QO'Reilly
Ruth Gertmenian

Actual
Time
2:43:51
2:13:59
2:22:59
2:39:06
2:44:20
2:39:23
2:44:32
2:30:06
2:45:.09
2:15:15
2:35:32
2:30:45
2:30:50
2:40:55
2:31.00
2:41.01
2:46:05
2:36:07
2:16:16

© 2:46:20

2:32:18
2:17:21
2:26:37
2:48:00
2:33:01
2:43:06
2:48:31
2:18:38
2:49:11
2:34:12
2:34:37
2:28:37
2:34:47
2:40:05
2:29:19
2:50:27
2:45:31
2:50:39
2:29:46
2:29:48
2:45:56
2:51:23
2:21:28
2:30:38

2:21:49

2:37:05
2:42:05
2:52:06
2:31:21
2:42:23
2:22:27
2:52:33
2:37:42
2:22:44
2:42:58
2:42:58
2:32:09
2:53:11
2:53:27
2:48:27
2:23:35
2:43:57
2:54:08
2:44.17
2:39:22
2:54:34
2:24:56
2:24:58

2:25:33
2:25:55
2:55:56

Handi-
cap

30

Clock
Time
2:13:51
2:13:59
2:13:59
2:13:06
2:14:20
2:14:23
2:14:32
2:15:06
2:15:09
2:15:15
2:15:32
2:15:45
2:15:50
2:15:55
2:16:00
2:16:01
2:16:05
2:16:07
2:16:16
2:16:20
2:17:18
2:17:21
2:17:37
2:18:00
2:18:01
2:18:06
2:18:31
2:18:38
2:19:11
2:19:112
2:19:37
2:19:37
2:19:47
2:20:.05
2:20:19
2:20:27
2:20:31
2:20:39
2:20:46
2:20:46
2:20:56
2:21:23
2:21:28
2:21:38
2:21:49
2:22:05
2:22:.05
2:22:06
2:22:21
2:22:23
2:22:27
2:22:33
2:22:42
2:22:44
2:22:58
2:22:58
2:23:09
2:23:11
2:23:27
2:23:27
2:23:35
2:23:57
2:24:08
2:24:17
2:24:22
2:24:34
2:24:56
2:24:58

2:25:33
2:25:55
2:55:56

217

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
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Maria Ranchelli
Frederick Flowers
Joan Vamey
June Montouri

Paul Packard
Jim Dimon
Tony Smith
Rebecca Kuish
Don Larkin

Ben Grieb

Erik Larson
Dolores Kilgariff

Will Paradise
Ed Biggins

Ted Knudsen
Paul Gendler
Michael Ackrell
Eric Multhaup
Monica Marovish
Annette Davis
Jemry Binning

G. Dornbach
Robert Terry
Sally Hill

David Mariottini
Anthony Ducomb
Peter Royce
Fred Haber

Ray Goulet

C.A. Morris-Abrams
Marvin Webb
Hap Nesbitt
Matt Wedecke
Lisa Oatman
Agent Orange
Emma Turco
Larry Walsh

Bob Agazzi
Glen Humann
Karen Geryk
Gareth Fong
Marty Maricle
Eileen Crocker
Judi Shaffer
Dave Wald

Lisa Rettig

Joan Reiss
Samual Rooke
Gee Heckscher
Michael Muldoon
John Elsbree
Michael Webb
Joann McDevitt
Michael Lavelle
Robert Longwell
Lee Brownston
Tom Ingersoll
Art Scotland
Peter Mandell
Chris Carillo
John Christerson
Robert Schlosman
Craig Stern
Marjory St. John
Fred Loeser
Todd Shuman
Gregory Balcao
Justin Toney

Actual
Time
2:55:59
2:56:04
2:56:.07
2:56:21

2:35:30
2:46:34
2:51:38
2:56:46
2:46:57
2:47:01
2:47:06
2:57:08

2:36:12
2:42.13

2:27:43
2:52:52
2:28:06
2:48:25
2:58:37
2:58:45
2:58:46
2:58:49
2:53:49
2:58:53
2:29:03
2:49:07
2:59:14
2:38:24
2:38:25
2:59:36
2:49:36
2:38:39
2:30:21

3:00:38
2:39:44
3:00:47
2:55:52
2:50:52
2:45:54
3:00:55
2:45:57
3:00:58
3:.01:01

3:01:04
301

3:01:14
3:01:30
3:01:33
3:01:43
2:41:11

2:52:12
2:52:25
3:02:28
2:47.45
2:57:52
2:52:58
3:03:30
2:53:31

2:48:51

2:34:00
2:49:22
2:34:41

2:49:53
3.05:1

2:55:20
2:44:22
2:50:24
2:35:27

Handi- Clock
cap Time
30 2:25:59
30 2:26:04
30 2:26:07
30 2:26:21

9 2:26:30
20 2:26:34
25 2:26:38
30 2:26:46
20 2:26:57
20 2:27:01
20 2:27:06
30 2:27.08

9 2:27:12
15 2:27:113

- 2:27:43
25 2:27:52

- 2:28:06
20 2:28:25
30 2:28:37
30 2:28:45
30 2:28:46
30 2:28:49
25 2:28:49
30 2:28:53

- 2:29:03
20 2:29:07
30 2:29:14

9 - 2:29:24

9 2:29:25
30 2:29:36
20 2:29:36

9 2:29:39

- 2:30:21
30 2:30:38

9 2:30:44
30 2:30:47
25 2:30:52
20 2:30:52
15 2:30:54
30 2:30:55
15 2:30:57
30 2:30:58
30 2:31:01
30 2:31:04
30 2:31:01
30 2:31:14
30 2:31:30
30 2:31:33
30 2:31:43

9 2:32:11
20 2:32:12
20 2:32:25
30 2:32:28
15 2:32:45
25 2:32:52
20 2:32:58
30 2:33:30
20 2:33:31
15 2:33:51

- 2:34:00
15 2:34:22
- 2:34:4)
15 2:34:53
30 2:35:.11
20 2:35:20
9 2:35:22
15 2:35:24
- 2:35:27
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Age Actual  Handi- Clock Age Actuat  Handi- Clock
Time cap Time Time cap Time

289 361 Joan Evans 53 3:26:38 30 2:56:38
290 Grace Gilbert 36 3:05:41 30 2:35:41 362 John Mortell ) 61 3:26:43 30 2:56:43
291 Pat Koren 40 3:05:54 30 2:35:54 363 Alan Konecny 56 3:21:43 25 2:56:43
292 Paul Ruiz 21 2:36:0% - 2:36:01 364 Paul Pulley 44 3:12:19 15 2:57:19
293 Patrick O'Reilly 49 2:56:04 20 2:36:04 365 Denise Pulley - 43 3:27:26 30 2:57:26
294 Bob Faris 37 2:45:18 9 2:36:18 366 Richard Steeb 35 3:06:43 9 2:57:43
295 Daniel Toney 52 3:01:50 25 2:36:50 367 Michael Houston 52 3:23:51 25 2:58:51
296 Richard Torgerson 34 2:45:52 9 2:36:52 368 Pat Wellington 48 3:28:55 30 2:58:55
297 Christopher Jackson 30 2:45:57 9 2:36:57 369 Tim Krutzer 31 3:08:09 9 2:59:09
298 Patty Jacquez 48 3:07:11 30 2:37:11 370 Sandra Curier 45 3:29:17 30 2:59:17
299 371 Bobby Marty 67 3:29:119 30 2:59:19
300 Kenneth Fong 34 2:46:16 9 2:37:16 372 Robert Currier 49 3:19:22 20 2:59:22
301 Jonathan Wolter 45 2:57:29 20 2:37:29 373 Cedric Chinn 49 3:19:27 20 2:59:27
302 Ray Wilkes 60 3:07:48 30 2:37:48 374 Briercy Reybine 57 3:30:06 30 3:00:06
303 Mandy Schraft 25 3:08:11 30 2:38:11 375 James Ogg 61 3:30:09 30 3:00:09
304 Jan Kahdeman 39 3:08:19 30 2:38:19 376 Joe Dorsey 64 3:30:22 30 3:00:22
305 Keith Nowell 42 2:53:25 15 2:38:25 377 Regina Rus 33 3:30:28 30 3:00:28
306 Andrew Rhine 37 2:47:36 9 2:38:36 378 David Blomgren 56 3:26:08 25 3:01:08
307 Don Timmer 47 2:58:44 20 2:38:44 379 Sue Shallow 49 3:31:15 30 3:.01:15
308 William Woolf 61 3:09:01 30 2:39:01 380
309 KenKlein 43 2:54:27 15 2:39:27 381 irvin Taputuarai 30 3:11:18 9 3:02:18
310 Erand Jensen 54 3:04:29 25 2:39:29 382 Rachel Elson 27 3:32:34 30 3:02:34
311 Ellie Johnson 34 3:09:37 30 2:39:37 383 Brian Hewitt 39 3:11:47 9 3:02:44
312 Barksdale Brown 32 2:48:50 9 2:39:50 384 Pat Magee 54 3:27:54 25 3:02:54
313 Susan Best 22 3:10:15 30 2:40:15 385 Scott Ricken 44 3:19:00 15 3:04:00
314 Rob Kirby 58 3:05:23 25 2:40:23 386 Joe Stadum 56 3:29:24 25 3:04:24
315 Mike Beardall 24 2:40:41 - 2:40:41 387 Ceis Wildin 58 3:34:30 30 3:04:30
316 Jim Fisher 60 3:10:42 30 2:40:42 388 Paul Serbin 38 3:13:32 9 3:04:32
317 Mitchell Rabin 28 2:40:54 - 2:40:54 389 Mary Rogers 40 3:34:43 30 3:04:43
318 Wwilliam Butt 40 2:55:56 15 2:40:56 390 Chris Ryan 26 3:06:11 - 3:06:11
319 Josiane Emaine 37 3:12:02 30 2:42:02 391 Ted Vincent 60 3:36:27 30 3:06:27
320 Derek Hammel 25 2:42:21 - 2:42:21 392 Ray Dechar 37 3:18:40 9 3:09:40
321 Erwin Lynch 29 2:42:53 - 2:42:53 393 D.F. Wichelman 72 3:40:09 30 3:10:09
322 Tim Amyx 37 2:51:57 9 2:42:57 394 Kris Kordana 30 3:19:37 9 3:10:37
323 Susan Bazela 4] 3:13:10 30 2:43:10 395 Ash Kassim 39 3:19:44 9 3:10:44
324 Walter Underhill 48 3:04:16 20 2:44:16 396 Inga Madden 49 3:40:56 30 3:10:56
325 Greg Moore 48 3:04.17 20 2:44.17 397
326 Roger Freed 55 3:09:34 25 2:44:34 398 Sue Boocke 51 3:44:21 30 3:14:21
327 Robert Kaiz 33 2:54:52 9 2:45:52 399 Marianne Bopp 33 3:44:30 30 3:14:30
328 Allong 65 3:16:07 30 2:46:07 400 Ron Lofgren 50 3:41:54 25 3:16:54
329 Emol Yamat 47 3:06:09 20 2:46:.09 401 Aaron Danzer 25 3:17:41 - 3:17:41
330 Noel Relyea 50 3:16:11 30 2:46:11 402 Jon Ciampi 23 3:17:41 - 3:17:41
331 Sam Yun 24 2:46:30 - 2:46:30 403 Cory Gaines 31 3:28:10 9 3:19:10
332 Alexandra Christerson 36 3:16:45 30 2:46:45 404 Gloria Johnson 49 3:50:39 30 3:20:39
333 Kim Ngo 31 3:16:49 30 2:46:49 405 Jane McCullough 46 3:50:40 30 3:20:40
334 Bob lsobamoto 54 3:11:50 25 2:46:50 406 Mike Taheny 44 3:35:50 15 3:20:50
335 Arthur Rodriguez 31 2:56:23 9 2:47:23 407 Nancy Butler 46 3:50:51 30 3:20:51
336 - 408 Dixie James 53 3:52:13 30 3:22:13
337 Don Madrenich 51 3:13:22 25 2:48:22 409 Alva Svoboda 38 3:33:14 9 3:24:14
338 Katie Martin 57 3:18:32 30 2:48:32 410 Leslie Nacanisi 49 4:08:31 30 3:38:31
339 Patrick Reagan 38 2:57:59 9 2:48:59 411 James Weil 53 4:04:.09 25 3:39:09
340 Michael Donohoe 53 3:14:57 25  2:49:57 412 Eric Shopes 24 3:41:29 - 34129
341 Alex Weyland 39 2:59:40 9 2:50:40 413 Bernice Vincent 48 4:56:36 30 4:26:36
342 Waldo Bascom 57 3:15:53 25 2:50:53 414 John Cotter . 44 4:41:43 15 4:26:43
343 Alex Bobroff 54 3:16:01 25 2:51:01 415 Tony Stratta 66 6:32:00 30 6:02:00
344 Gary Hekkamen 46 3:11:07 20 2:51:07 .
345 Cynthia Nelson 39 3:22:08 30 2:52:08
346 Tom Packer 38 3:01:09 9 2:52:09
347 wiliam Webb 58 3:22:10 30 2:52:10
348 Hector Menchaca 50 3:17:11 25 2:52:11
349 Barbara Robben 62 3:22:21 30 2:52:21
350 Mort Weisberg 59 3:22:22 30 3:52:22
351 Jennifer Hoase 25 3:22:40 30 3:52:40
352 Judy Dawson 31 3:22:55 30 2:52:55
353 Edward Stodum 57 3:18:02 25 2:53:02 -
354 L.D. Honeycutt 55 3:18:12 25 2:53:12
355 Jay Brignon 51 3:18:15 25 2:53:15
356
357
358 Steve Stretchbemrry 47 3:14:37 20 2:54:37
359 Tay Carpenter 27 2:54:37 - 2:54:37
360 William Waring 63 3:26:01 30 2:56:01
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